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Ref. No.- 3| Date: a?/03/2025

NOTICE
It is hereby notified that the MULTI-DISCIPLINARY COURSES (MDC), KU 3 SEMESTER
EXAMINATION, 2024 will be held on 11/03/2025 (Tuesday) from 2 p.m. to 3.30 p.m. All the

students are informed to attend the same examination in time without fail according to given

b 7025

Principal,
Kalyani Mahavidyalaya

seating allotment.

Principal
Kalyani Mahavidyalaya
Katyani, Nadia (W.5 )




ROOM DISTRIBUTION FOR KU 3

SkL No

12.

13.

14.

15.

Department

Bengali
Botany
Chemistry

Commerce

Computer Sc.
Economics
Education
English
Geography
History
Mathematics

Microbiology

Mol. Bio & Biotec.

Physics
Physiology
Political Science
Sociology
Statistics
Physical education

Sanskrit

SEMESTER EXAMINATION FOR MULTIDISCIPLINARY COURSES-MDC

No.
of
students
241

18

02

165

35

25

215

230

90

250

31

40

44

Room No.

301, 302, 303, 304, 305

Department Room

Department Room

Room no 307, 308, 309, 310

Department Room

Department Room

Room no.- 401, 402, 403, 404

Room No.- 314
Room No.- 407, 408
Seminar Hall
Department Room
Department Room
Department Room
Department Room
Department Room
Room no 405, 406
Department Room
Department Room
Department Room

Department Room



