

Phone: (033) 25821390 KALYANI MAHAVIDYALAYA

(A Government Aided College, Affiliated to the University of Kalyani) City Centre Complex, P.O.-Kalyani, Dist.-Nadia, West Bengal, PIN-741235. E-mail: klymahavidyalaya@gmail.com; Website: kalyanimahavidyalaya.ac.in

AISHE Code: C-7123

Ref. No. - 31

Date: 07/03/2025

বিজ্ঞপ্তি

এতদ্বারা তৃতীয় সেমিস্টারের সকল ছাত্রছাত্রীদের যাচ্ছে যে MULTI-DISCIPLINARY COURSES (MDC), KU 3rd SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024 এই পেপারের মূল্যায়ন ১১/০৩/২০২৫ (মঙ্গলবার) বেলা ২ টা থেকে ৩.৩০ অবধি অনুষ্ঠিত হবে। অতএব সকল শিক্ষার্থীকে যথাসময়ে উক্ত পরীক্ষায় উপস্থিত থাকার জন্য জানানো যাচ্ছে।

War 07.03.25

কল্যাণী মহাবিদ্যালয়

Principal Kalyani Mahavidyalaya Kalyani, Nadia (W.B.)

Phone: (033) 25821390



KALYANI MAHAVIDYALAYA

ESTD: 1999

(A Government Aided College, Affiliated to the University of Kalyani)
City Centre Complex, P.O.-Kalyani, Dist.-Nadia, West Bengal, PIN-741235.
E-mail: klymahavidyalaya@gmail.com; Website: kalyanimahavidyalaya.ac.in
AISHE Code: C-7123

Ref. No.- 31

Date: 07/02/2025

NOTICE

It is hereby notified that the MULTI-DISCIPLINARY COURSES (MDC), KU 3rd SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024 will be held on 11/03/2025 (Tuesday) from 2 p.m. to 3.30 p.m. All the students are informed to attend the same examination in time without fail according to given seating allotment.

Principal,
Kalyani Mahavidyalaya

Principal Kalyani Mahavidyalaya Kalyani, Nadia. (W.B.)

ROOM DISTRIBUTION FOR KU 3RD SEMESTER EXAMINATION FOR MULTIDISCIPLINARY COURSES-MDC

Sl. No.	Department	No. of students	Room No.
1.	Bengali	241	301, 302, 303, 304, 305
2.	Botany	18	Department Room
3.	Chemistry	02	Department Room
4.	Commerce	165	Room no 307, 308, 309, 310
5.	Computer Sc.	35	Department Room
6.	Economics	25	Department Room
7.	Education	215	Room no 401, 402, 403, 404
8.	English	230	Room No 314
9.	Geography	90	Room No 407, 408
10.	History	250	Seminar Hall
11.	Mathematics	31	Department Room
12.	Microbiology	40	Department Room
13.	Mol. Bio & Biotec.	44	Department Room
14.	Physics	10	Department Room
15.	Physiology	15	Department Room
16.	Political Science	194	Room no 405, 406
17.	Sociology	31	Department Room
18.	Statistics	13	Department Room
19.	Physical education	25	Department Room
20.	Sanskrit	13	Department Room